
Spring 2021   Statistics Department Tutorial Lab 
Lab Director (spring semesters): Blake Whitten   blake-whitten@uiowa.edu 

 
The Statistics Tutorial Lab provides tutoring for the following courses: 

• STAT:1010, Statistics and Society 
• STAT:1020, Elementary Statistics and Inference 
• STAT:1030, Statistics for Business 
• STAT:2020, Probability & Statistics for Engineering & Physical Sciences 

Monday 

Time Tutor Tutor Session Zoom  Email  

10:30 -- 12:00 Issac Lee Log in with (Issac)  sak-lee@uiowa.edu 

Tuesday 

Time Tutor Tutor Session Zoom Email 

10:30 -- 12:00 Jiantong Li Log in with (Jiantong)  jiantong-li@uiowa.edu 

4:30 -- 6:00 Jiantong Li Log in with (Jiantong)  jiantong-li@uiowa.edu 

 Wednesday 

Time Tutor Tutor Session Zoom Email 

10:30 -- 12:00 Luke Herrin Log in with (Luke)  luke-herrin@uiowa.edu 

 Thursday 

Time Tutor Tutor Session Zoom Email 

9:00 -- 10:30 Stephanie Johnston Log in with (Stephanie)  stephanie-johnston@uiowa.edu 

10:30 -- 12:00 Justin Kelana Log in with (Justin)  justin-kelana@uiowa.edu 

1:00 -- 2:30 Xingzhi Wang Log in with (Xingzhi)  xingzhi-wang@uiowa.edu 

3:30 -- 5:00 Ian Hultman  (Log in with (Ian)   ian-hultman@uiowa.edu 

 Friday 

Time Tutor Tutor Session Zoom Email 

9:30 -- 11:00 Yujing Lu Log in with (Yujing)  yujing-lu@uiowa.edu 
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